
80/80052845 TE S No) 

3286744 

Rolt No. 

285677380/23458/1302 

High School Examination-2011 
YAUTYA-HE-30cHz (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

rgifua fat afa(This is to certify thal) 

Ta (ard Mr.- NITTHULAL fat 

HINDI 

f sGHIR (according to the Board's record- AJAY KUMAR 
34R401341441 1wai (sonidaughter of Mrs.) 

Ä HAar5 o 

taf4 twhose date of birth is) 

Subject 

ENGLISH 

O:sttCentre/Schooi Code Regular Privale 

Q7TH MARCH NINBTEEN HDNDRED & & NINETY FIVE (07/03/95) 
14/39A 2011 GieTi Felita/h has passed High Schoo Examination hetd in MarchiApri 2011 

trom SchootCentrelggI 

MATHEBMATICS 

SÇIENCE 

DRAWING 

SOCIATL SCIENCE 

Wth 

Äax, Matrks 

100 

ASSSALEMPUR AZAMGARH 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

REGULAR 

RAMAVATI DEVI 

Category ot Moral, Sporis and Physical Education 

fafu (Data) )0612 011 
FUTT (Place)- Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Note For lmportant Instructions sae overleal. 

Jhtermediate Eucation 

Obtained Marks 

64 

13 

72 

GRACE SUBJECT (S) /MARKS- SCIENCE (08) 

25 P/A 
68 

72 

Exam. Type Certificate No. 

FULL EXAM 80065781 

B 

Grade 

B2 

B2 

B1 

B2 

B1 

Resuit 

PASSED 

WITH GRACB 

No divisions are awarde 

Smt Prabhe Thpih 
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